Boys Home of Virginia 
Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

	Date
	Time
	Team
	Location
	Notes

	Thursday, November 11 
	3:00
	Jefferson Christian Academy 
	Home
	Ripplemead, VA

	Saturday, November 13
	12:00
	Christian Heritage Academy
	Away
	Rocky Mt. VA (Eating with team after the game)

	Thursday, November 18
	5:00
	Temple Christian School
	Home
	

	Saturday, November 20
	TBD
	“Hoop It Up Classic” Tournament
	Away
	Roanoke, VA at Spectrum Sports Academy

	Monday, November 22
	6:00
	Alleghany High School
	Away
	Scrimmage 
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	5:30
	Bath County High School
	Away
	Bath County

	Saturday, December 4
	2:00
	Christian Heritage Academy
	Home
	

	Wednesday, December 8 
	7:00
	Highland County High School
	Away
	Highland County 

	Friday December 10
	5:30
	Bath County High School
	Home 
	

	Saturday, December 18
	8:00
	Grace Christian School
	Away
	Staunton, VA

	Thursday, January 6
	7:00
	Highland County High School
	Home
	

	Saturday, January 8, 2022
	4:00
	Harrisonburg Homeschool Basketball Association
	Away
	Harrisonburg, VA

	Tuesday, January 18
	6:00
	Temple Christian School
	Away
	Madison Heights, VA

	Friday, January 21
	7:30
	Oak Hill Academy (Red Team)
	Away
	(Watch gold play at 6:30) Mouth of Wilson, VA

	Tuesday, January 25
	7:00
	Grace Christian School
	Home
	

	Thursday, January 27
	7:00
	Harrisonburg Homeschool Basketball Association
	Home
	

	Tuesday, February 1
	7:00
	Oak Hill Academy
	Home
	

	Friday, February 4
	TBD
	Mt. Mission Tournament
	Away
	Grundy, VA (Overnight stay on campus)

	Saturday, February 5
	TBD
	Mt. Mission Tournament
	Away
	Grundy, VA

	Tuesday, February 8 
	7:00
	Roanoke Valley Christian Academy
	Home
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